Monitorler

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

23.

24

24

27

23

Uriin
5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS

HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

119,00
usb

120,00
usb

129,00
usb

135,00
usb

169,00
usb

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb



23

23

27

27

27

23.

27

23.

27

24

27

24

24

21

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

2

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

199,00
usb

210,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb

230,00
usb

245,00
usb

255,00
usb

270,00
usb

275,00
usb

290,00
usb

359,00
usb

370,00
usb

399,00
usb

89,00 USD



(]

22

23.

24

27

23.

25

27

24.

23.

27

27

27

21

23

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Msi

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

99,00 USD

119,00
usb

4.900,00
TL

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

159,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

190,00
usb

190,00
usb



=0

fsus
EYECARE
WONTOR

fsus
EVECARE
UONTOR

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

DVD-D VGA HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Lg

Asus

Msi

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

200,00
usb

219,00
usb

219,00
usb

230,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb



27

32

23.

27

27

23.

27

31.

27

31.

27

29

27

32

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI

USB-C

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

272,00
usb

.999,00

TL

319,00
usb

325,00
usb

329,00
usb

350,00
usb

370,00
usb

380,00
usb

389,00
usb

389,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

15.950,00

TL



g

TUF GAMING

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ

HDMI DP

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

429,00
usb

489,00
usb

499,00
usb

19.999, 00
TL

599,00
usb

619,00
usb

759,00
usb

2.359,00
usb



